
AGMA Member

BRITTANY ROSE WEINSTOCK
SOPRANO

https://brittanyroseweinstock.com | brittanyweinstockmusic@gmail.com
* = upcoming  ^ = partial role

OPERA & MUSICAL THEATRE

CONCERT

AWARDS & HONORS

EDUCATION & TRAINING

INSTRUCTION

SPECIAL SKILLS

Micaëla * 
Musetta (u/s) *
Tatyana * ^
Donna Anna * ^
Micaëla
Anne Trulove ^
Nedda ^
Helen
Anna Maurrant (u/s)
Karolina (u/s) ^
Amelia ^
Josephine
Jack’s Mother
Countess Almaviva
Noémie (u/s)

Carmen 
La Bohème
Eugene Onegin
Don Giovanni
Carmen
The Rake’s Progress
Pagliacci
Kavalier & Clay
Street Scene
Swimming in the Dark (Workshop)
Simon Boccanegra
H.M.S. Pinafore
Into the Woods
Le nozze di Figaro
Cendrillon (Virtual)

Channel Islands Chamber Orchestra
Aspen Music Festival
Aspen Music Festival
Aspen Music Festival
IU Opera Theater
IU Opera Workshop
IU Opera Workshop
IU Opera Theater/Metropolitan Opera
Central City Opera
IU Opera Theater
Savannah VOICE Festival
Pepperdine University
Pepperdine University
Pepperdine University
Pepperdine University

2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021

Messiah
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist

Satan’s Fall (Copeland)
Et in Terra Pax (Finzi)
Laudate Dominum (Mozart)

Pepperdine University
Pepperdine University
Pepperdine University

2022
2021
2021

Georgina Joshi Travel Grant
National Society of Arts and Letters Indiana (3rd Place)
Georgina Joshi Graduate Vocal Performance Fellowship (Finalist)
National Society of Arts and Letters Indiana (Award Winner)
Carolyn Bailey Argento Vocal Competition (Finalist)
Pepperdine University Outstanding Music Graduate
Loren L. Zachary National Vocal Competition (Finalist)
Opera Buffs Artists of the Future Competition (2nd Place)
Metropolitan Opera Laffont Competition (Los Angeles District Encouragement Winner)
NATS Cal-Western Regional Auditions (1st Place)

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Indiana University *
Aspen Music Festival *
Indiana University
American Guild of Musical Artists (AGMA)
Central City Opera
Sherrill Milnes Savannah VOICE Festival
Pepperdine University
Opera Buffs Artists’ Roster
Heidelberg Summer Music Program

Performer’s Diploma in Solo Performance
Studio Artist
Master of Music
Member
Apprentice Artist
Study Grant Artist
Bachelor of Music (Summa Cum Laude, Pi Kappa Lambda)
Member
Participant

2026
2025
2025
2024-Present
2024
2023
2023
2022-2023
2022

Teachers
Coaches
Directors
Conductors
Masterclasses

Laura Erath, Louise Lofquist, Carol Vaness (current), Leroy Villanueva
Gary Arvin, Craig Colclough, Myra Huang, Kirill Kuzmin, Kevin Murphy, Michael Shell, David Wilkinson
Keith Colclough, Sara Erde, Fabrizio Melano, Daniel Pelzig, Bartlett Sher, Keturah Stickann, Paula Suozzi
Brandon Eldredge, Michael Christie, Louis Lohraseb, Enrique Mazzola*, Pierre Tang, Adam Turner
Barbara Bonney, Patrick Carfizzi, Paul Groves, Devon Guthrie, Stephen King, Karen Slack, Howard Watkins

Perfect Pitch | Synesthesia | Languages: French (Proficient), German (Elementary), Italian (Elementary), Russian (Elementary, reads 
Cyrillic) | Ability to pick up languages, dialects, and accents quickly | Basic unarmed stage combat



AGMA Member


