BRITTANY ROSE WEINSTOCK SOPRANO

OPERA & MUSICAL THEATRE

Micaëla *	Carmen	Channel Islands Chamber Orchestra	2026
Musetta (u/s) *	La Bohème	Aspen Music Festival	2025
Tatyana * ^	Eugene Onegin	Aspen Music Festival	2025
Donna Anna * ^	Don Giovanni	Aspen Music Festival	2025
Micaëla	Carmen	IU Opera Theater	2025
Anne Trulove ^	The Rake's Progress	IU Opera Workshop	2024
Nedda ^	Pagliacci	IU Opera Workshop	2024
Helen	Kavalier & Clay	IU Opera Theater/Metropolitan Opera	2024
Anna Maurrant (u/s)	Street Scene	Central City Opera	2024
Karolina (u/s) ^	Swimming in the Dark (Workshop)	IU Opera Theater	2024
Amelia ^	Simon Boccanegra	Savannah VOICE Festival	2023
Josephine	H.M.S. Pinafore	Pepperdine University	2023
Jack's Mother	Into the Woods	Pepperdine University	2022
Countess Almaviva	Le nozze di Figaro	Pepperdine University	2022
Noémie (u/s)	Cendrillon (Virtual)	Pepperdine University	2021

CONCERT

Messiah	Satan's Fall (Copeland)	Pepperdine University	2022
Soprano Soloist	Et in Terra Pax (Finzi)	Pepperdine University	2021
Soprano Soloist	Laudate Dominum (Mozart)	Pepperdine University	2021

AWARDS & HONORS

Georgina Joshi Travel Grant	2025	
National Society of Arts and Letters Indiana (3rd Place)	2025	
Georgina Joshi Graduate Vocal Performance Fellowship (Finalist)	2024	
National Society of Arts and Letters Indiana (Award Winner)	2024	
Carolyn Bailey Argento Vocal Competition (Finalist)	2024	
Pepperdine University Outstanding Music Graduate	2023	
Loren L. Zachary National Vocal Competition (Finalist)	2023	
Opera Buffs Artists of the Future Competition (2nd Place)	2023	
Metropolitan Opera Laffont Competition (Los Angeles District Encouragement Winner)	2023	
NATS Cal-Western Regional Auditions (1st Place)	2023	

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Indiana University *	Performer's Diploma in Solo Performance	2026
Aspen Music Festival *	Studio Artist	2025
Indiana University	Master of Music	2025
American Guild of Musical Artists (AGMA)	Member	2024-Present
Central City Opera	Apprentice Artist	2024
Sherrill Milnes Savannah VOICE Festival	Study Grant Artist	2023
Pepperdine University	Bachelor of Music (Summa Cum Laude, Pi Kappa Lambda)	2023
Opera Buffs Artists' Roster	Member	2022-2023
Heidelberg Summer Music Program	Participant	2022

INSTRUCTION

Teachers	Laura Erath, Louise Lofquist, Carol Vaness (current), Leroy Villanueva
Coaches	Gary Arvin, Craig Colclough, Myra Huang, Kirill Kuzmin, Kevin Murphy, Michael Shell, David Wilkinson
Directors	Keith Colclough, Sara Erde, Fabrizio Melano, Daniel Pelzig, Bartlett Sher, Keturah Stickann, Paula Suozzi
Conductors	Brandon Eldredge, Michael Christie, Louis Lohraseb, Enrique Mazzola*, Pierre Tang, Adam Turner
Masterclasses	Barbara Bonney, Patrick Carfizzi, Paul Groves, Devon Guthrie, Stephen King, Karen Slack, Howard Watkins

SPECIAL SKILLS

Perfect Pitch | Synesthesia | Languages: French (Proficient), German (Elementary), Italian (Elementary), Russian (Elementary, reads Cyrillic) | Ability to pick up languages, dialects, and accents quickly | Basic unarmed stage combat



